
Monday 25 May 14:30 Macroeconomics

Tuesday 26 May 09:30 Knowledge and Reality 

14:30 Politics in China

Wednesday 27 May 09:30 Philosophy of Cognitive Science 

14:30 Quantitative Economics

Thursday 28 May 09:30 Ethics 

Friday 29 May 14:30 Medieval Philosophy: Aquinas 

Microeconomics

Saturday 30 May 09:30 International Relations

14:30 Philosophy of Mathematics 

Monday 01 June 09:30 Formal Logic 

Theory of Politics 

14:30 Frege, Russell, and Wittgenstein 

Tuesday 02 June 09:30 The Philosophy of Kant 

14:30 Comparative Government

Philosophy of Science 

Philosophy of Science and Social Science 

Post-Kantian Philosophy 

Wednesday 03 June 09:30 Economics of Industry

Political Sociology

14:30 International Relations in the Era of Two World Wars

Thursday 04 June 09:30 Early Modern Philosophy

Money and Banking

Quantitative Methods in Politics and Sociology

Friday 05 June 09:30 Command and Transitional Economies

Economics of Developing Countries

Microeconomic Theory

Politics in Latin America

14:30 International Relations in the Era of the Cold War

Marx and Marxism

Saturday 06 June 09:30 Philosophical Logic 

Politics in Europe

Politics in Sub-Saharan Africa

14:30 Labour Economics and Industrial Relations

Philosophy of Religion 

Monday 08 June 09:30 Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism 

Comparative Demographic Systems

Jurisprudence (2hrs).

Special Subject in Politics: Comparative Political Economy

The Government and Politics of Japan

14:30 Game Theory

Political Thought: Plato to Rousseau

Honour School of Philosophy, Politics, and Economics
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Tuesday 09 June 09:30 British Politics and Government since 1900

14:30 The Philosophy of Logic and Language 

Wednesday 10 June 09:30 British Economic History since 1870

The Sociology of Post-Industrial Societies

14:30 Aristotle: Nicomachean Ethics (in translation) 

Econometrics

Thursday 11 June 09:30 International Economics

The Later Philosophy of Wittgenstein 

The Politics of the European Union

14:30 Social Policy

The Philosophy and Economics of the Environment

Friday 12 June 09:30 Philosophy of Mind 

Public Economics

Sociological Theory

14:30 Politics in the Middle East

Saturday 13 June 09:30 Government and Politics of the United States

Politics in South Asia

14:30 Mathematical Methods

Political Thought: Bentham to Weber

Politics in Russia and the Former Soviet Union

Monday 15 June 09:30 Plato: Republic (in translation) 

14:30 Modern British Government and Politics

T. W. CHILD

Chairman

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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